
CL
OV

ER
 R

D 
NW

BA
RD

WEL
L A

VE
 N

W

BR
AC

KL
EY

 PL
 N

W

PITTS SCHOOL RD NW

ADDERBURY AVE NW

LINSLADE AVE NW

SU
TH

ER
LA

ND
 PL

 NW
LECHLADE AVE NW EY

NS
HA

M 
CIR

 N
W

RIVERGLEN DR NW

PA
DD

LE
 PL

 N
W

HOLW
ELL 

ST N
W

CLOVER RD NW

O x f o r d  C o m m o n sO x f o r d  C o m m o n s

384

392

412

378

369

416

428

477

473

416

431

352

404

376

388

400

350

379

409

441

445

397

406

519

403

325

321

344

360

400

349

404

351

355

386

457

465

415

515

416

408

345

393

357

373

412

363

374370

358

401

417

433

361

423

516

321

334

356

364

408

346

397

436

448

469

349

353

369

385

393

405

408

344

348

372

347

362

354

342

409

440

421

429

453

381

401

409

520

404

410

340

359

359

380

343

396
390382

420

405

432
444

405

425

449

377

2508

2547

2575

2596

2764

2760

2696

2536

2611

2616

2620

2779

2742

2739

2623

2627

2723

2648

2696

2652

2545

2561

2791

2751

2799

6215

2420

6225

2515

2510

2555

2563

2591

2540

2564

2576

2648

2628
2772

2692

2816

2540

2508

2615

2592

2527

2532

2759

27552651

2663

2683

2676

2535

2543

2603

2619

2585

2583

2725

2775

2771

2765

2759

2562

2558

2557

2723

2711

2795

2527

2595

2544

2572

2644

2660

2620

2796

2768

270026882684

2556

2608

2612

2644

2720

2679

2668

2653

2688

2611

2595

2627

2787

2789

2753

6160

2504

2543

2560

2804

2812

2532

2511

2504

2564

2580

2596

2632

2640

2711

2671

2687

2656

2664

2708

2669

25972587

2637

2554

2727

2735

2797

6157

2612

2792

2783

2519

2588

2734

2635

2675

2660

2649

2692

2656

2563

2635

2773

2777

2769

2719

2739

2430

2503

25192492

2603

2559

2567

2587

2548

2552

2592

2600

2640

2652

2668

2624

2788

2568

2607

2572

2636

2716

2727

2631

2707

2659

2684

2528

2668

2779

2767

2707

2724

2757

2828

2496

2500

2531

2535

2488

2536

2607

2664

2672

2676

2608

2515

2524

2603

2584

2775

2763

2751

2747

2655

2652

2680

2657

2665

2664

2783

2785

2763

2706

2755

2838

6159

2507

2511

2510

2599

2571
2568

2604

2616

2784

2808

2746

2500

25442523

2512

2516

2520

2560

2604

2738

2712

2735

2731

2715

2703

2661

2660

2781

2761

2731

2715

2718

2743

2793

25239

FIS
HE

RM
AN

S 
DR

 N
W

HAZE
LM

ER
E ST

 NW

TIDMARSH CT NW

CL
EA

RW
AT

ER
 DR

 NW

RIVERWALK DR NW

OL
D C

ED
AR

WO
OD

 DR
 NW

LYNWOOD DR NW

RIVERGLEN DR NW

²
0 250125

Feet

Legend
Oxford Commons
Parcels
Streams
Buildings
Bridges
Paved Streets
Lakes & Ponds
Concord
Other Municipalities
Cabarrus Co.

U S  H WY  2 9

R O G E R S  L A K E  R D

OA
K W

O
OD

 A
V E

W
IN

E
C

O
FF

 S
C

H
O

O
L 

R
D

R O B E R TA  R D

M C G I L L A V E

O
LD

 C
H

A
R

LO
TT

E
 R

D

LA N E  S T

C O R B A N  AV

LI
N

C
O

L
N

 S
T

BR A N TL E Y  R D

WA R R E N  C  C O LE M A N  B LV D

N C  3

B R AN
C HV

IE
W

 D R
 S

E

H
A

R

R IS
 R

D

N C  H WY  7 3

WE D D I N G TO N  R D

PI T T S  S C H O O L  R D

ZI O N
 C H

U R C H  R D

TU
R

K
EY

 R
D

C O N C O R D  M
I LL S B LV D

AL E X A N D E R  R D

I-8
5

N C  13 6 M O O R E S V I L LE  R D

MO R E H E A D  R D

C O N C O R D  PK W Y  S

C H U R C H  S T  N

WI L S H I R E  A V E

G O L D  H
I LL

 R
D

W
IN

D
Y

 R
D

D
E

R
I T

A
 R

D

O
LD

 C
H

A
R

LO
TT

E
 R

D

D A L E E A R N
H AR

DT
 B

L V
D

C A B A R R U S  A V E

P
E N

N
I N

G
E R

 R
D

O LD  A I R P O R T  R D

O
D

E
L

L 
S

C
H

O
O

L 
R

D

IN
T

E
R

N
A

T
IO

N
A

L
 D

R

R
O

C
K

Y
 R

I V
E

R
 R

D

N
C

 3

B U
RR

A
G

E
 R

D
 N E

U N I O N  S T  S

F
LO

W
E

S  S
T

OR
E

 R
D

PL U M
 R

D

C
O

N
C

O
R

D
 PA

R
K

W
A

Y
 N

MA
L L

 D
R  

N E

C O P P E
RF IE

L
D B

L V
D  N

E

C E N T ER
G R O V E  R D

C ON C OR
D -S

A LI S
B U R Y  R

D

C
R

E
S

T
M

O
N

T
 D

R

BR
U TO

N  S M I T H  B LV D

PI T T S  S C H O O L  R D

TR I N I T Y  C H U R C H  R D

BO
Y  S C

O U T  C A MP  R D

R O C K  H I LL  C H U R C H  R D

LI
T

T
LE

 T
E

X
A

S
 R

D

BR
O O

KW

O
O

D
 A

V
E

M
I D

L
AK

E
 A

V
E

N C  73

C
O

X
 M

I L
L R

D

TU
C

K A
S E

E G
E E

 R
D

P O PL AR  T E N T  R
D

GE OR G E  W
 LI L E S  P K WY  N W

R
O B ER

TA C
H

U
R

C
H

 R
D

N C  H WY  4 9

City of Concord

City of Charlotte

City of Kannapolis

Town of Harrisburg
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